LinkCom Manufacturing Co.,Ltd
Common Mode SMD Filter for Power Line
LCMF Series LCMF9070P1
 1
2
1
3
4

LCMF Series LCMF9070P1
 2
Electrical Characteristics
Part Number
Z(Ω) at 100MHz D.C. Resistance
(mΩ) Max.
Rated Current
(A) Max.
Rated Voltage
Vdc (V)
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) Min.
Mark
Min. Typ.
LCMF9070P1-301-2P 225 300 6 6 50 10 301
LCMF9070P1-501-2P 450 600 8 5.5 50 10 501
LCMF9070P1-701-2P 500 700 10 5 50 10 701
LCMF9070P1-102-2P 750 1000 13 4 50 10 102
LCMF9070P1-222-2P 1700 2200 60 3 50 10 222
LCMF9070P1-272-2P 2000 2700 70 2.5 50 10 272
LCMF9070P1-302-2P 2500 3000 70 3 50 10 302